
KORNER

BREAKFAST & LUNCH EATERYKITCHEN

LUNCH
MENU

183 Weber St. N.
Waterloo ON, N2J 3H3

519-578-8555
info@kornerkitchen.netKORNERKITCHEN.CA



APPETIZERS

Homemade Soup Of The Day

Garlic Bread
With Blended Cheese

Bruschetta 
With Blended Cheese, Feta Cheese or Goat Cheese 

Quesadilla 
Bruschetta Mix & Blended Cheese baked in a Tortilla  
With Chicken or Ground Beef

Chicken Tenders
4pc House-Battered Chicken Tenders. 
Served with BBQ Sauce & Honey Mustard

Onion Rings
Thick-Cut & Battered. 
Served with Chipotle Mayo

Crab Cakes
A blend of Crab & Shrimp Cakes.
Served with Chipotle Mayo

$4.95

$13.50

$12.50

$17.95

$6.00
$8.50  

$9.50
$12.00

$8.75

$13.25

VEGANVEGETARIAN

Many of our items can be substituted
to be Vegan-Friendly. Ask how!

Crab Cakes

Cobb Salad

Korner Kitchen House Salad 
Mixed Greens, Tomato, Red Onions & Cucumbers. 
Topped with Croutons, Black Olives, Parmesan 
Cheese & Pepperoncini Peppers
Add Chicken or Tenders
Add 8oz Ribeye Steak

Cobb Salad
Mixed Greens topped with Avocado, Blue Cheese 
Crumble, Hard-boiled Egg, Diced Tomato, Sliced Black 
Olives, Blended Cheese, Bacon & Diced Chicken. 
Served with Garlic Ranch Dressing

Greek Salad
Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Cucumbers & Red Onion. 
Tossed in Greek Dressing & topped with Kalamata 
Olives & Feta Cheese
Add Chicken or Tenders
Add 8oz Ribeye Steak

Berry Salad                                                                                                                    
Mixed Greens topped with Seasonal Berries, Roasted 
Almond slices, Walnuts and Goat Cheese Crumble. 
Served with Raspberry Vinaigrette Dressing.
Add Chicken or Tenders
Add 8oz Ribeye Steak 

Caesar Salad                                            
Crisp Romaine Lettuce tossed in our House-Made 
Caesar Dressing. Topped with Croutons, Bacon Bits 
& Parmesan Cheese
Add Chicken or Tenders
Add 8oz Ribeye Steak 

$10.25

$6.55
$10.95

$15.25

$6.55
$10.95

$15.25

$6.55
$10.95

$12.95

$6.55
$10.95

$19.50

SALADS
Choice of salad dressings: Balsamic, honey mustard, 
garlic ranch, Caesar, Greek and Raspberry Vinaigrette
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California Club
Grilled Chicken Breast, Bacon, Smashed Avocado, 
Provolone Cheese, Garlic Mayo, Lettuce, Tomatoes 
& Onion on a Toasted Baguette

Grilled Veggie Panini
Portobello Mushrooms, Fried Onions, Roasted Red 
Peppers, Spinach & Goat Cheese on Multi-Grain

Classic Reuben Sandwich
Smoked Meat, Swiss Cheese & Sauerkraut 
on Grilled Rye

Chicken Crunch Wrap
Homemade Tenders, Lettuce, Tomato, Mixed Cheese, 
Honey Dijon in a Tortilla

Chicken Souvlaki Wrap
Chicken Skewer with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, 
Tzatziki & Feta, Wrapped in a Tortila

Triple Decker Club Sandwich
Grilled Chicken Breast, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, 
Cheddar Cheese & Garlic Mayo on Choice of Toast

Smoked Meat on Toasted Rye
Montreal Smoked Meat on Toasted Rye Bread with 
Mustard & Swiss Cheese

Deluxe Grilled Cheese
Buttered Multigrain grilled with Cheddar, Havarti & 
Provolone Cheese with Bacon, Fried Onions & Spinach

Philly Cheese Steak Sandwich
Skirt Steak, Sweet Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms 
& BBQ Sauce. Topped with Provolone Cheese. 
Served on a Toasted Bun

Roast Beef Au Jus
Roast Beef, Crispy Onions, Swiss Cheese & Horseradish 
Mayo on a Toasted Baguette. Served with Au Jus

$18.65

$17.75

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

All of our sandwiches and wraps come with choice of fries, coleslaw or soup
For Caesar or house salad 2.50 extra

Many of our items can be substituted
to be Vegan-Friendly. Ask how!

California Club

Chicken Crunch Wrap

Triple Decker Club Sandwich

$18.65

$18.65

$18.65

$18.65

$18.25

$17.75

$18.75

$18.75
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VEGANVEGETARIAN

FOLLOW US @KornerKitchenEatery

Homemade English-Style Fish & Chips
Two Pieces of Battered Fish, served with Fries, 
Coleslaw, Lemon Wedge & Tartar Sauce

Chicken Tender Dinner
House-Made Southern Style Battered Tenders, 
served with Fries, Coleslaw, BBQ & Honey Dijon Sauce

Souvlaki Dinner 
Tender Chicken Souvlaki on a skewer served with Rice, 
Greek Salad, Fries & side of Tzatziki Sauce
Single Skewer
Double Skewer

Chicken Parmesan
Breaded Chicken Breast topped with Marinara Sauce 
& Blended Cheese. Served with Spaghetti Marinara 
and Garlic Toast

8oz Ribeye Steak
Served with Fries & Steamed Broccoli

Spaghetti Marinara
Spaghetti Marinara, topped with Portobello Mushrooms 
& Parmesan Cheese. Served with Garlic Toast

$19.75

$19.75
$24.25

$19.75

DINNERS

Homemade English-Style Fish & Chips

$25.25

$17.55

$19.75

Plain & Simple Burger
With Cheddar Cheese

Portobello Burger
Sautéed Portobello Mushrooms & Havarti Cheese

Bacon Blue Burger
Topped with Bacon & Blue Cheese

Crispy Chicken Club
Panko Crusted Chicken Breast topped with 
Bacon Havarti & Garlic Mayo

Morning Glory Burger
Ham, Cheddar Cheese & Fried Egg

Veggie Burger
Topped with Sautéed Mushrooms, 
Havarti Cheese & Garlic Mayo

$16.50
$18.50

$19.25

$19.25

$19.25

$19.25

$18.75

BURGERS

Served on a brioche bun, topped with lettuce, 
tomato and onion, served with fries or coleslaw 
Substitute to a side house or Caesar salad for $2.50

French Fries
Poutine with Mixed Cheese
Choice of Beef or Sausage Gravy
Coleslaw
Pickles
Gravy
Dressing or Sauce
Steamed Broccoli

$5.45
$9.85

$4.75
$3.75
$1.50
$1.50
$6.50

SIDES

Many of our items can be substituted
to be Vegan-Friendly. Ask how!
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