

183 Weber St. N. Waterloo ON, N2J 3H3 KORNERKITCHEN.CA

519-578-8555 info@kornerkitchen.net

APPETIZERS

	Homemade Soup Of The Day	\$4.95
•	Garlic Bread With Blended Cheese	\$6.00 \$8.50
•	Bruschetta With Blended Cheese, Feta Cheese or Goat Cheese	\$9.50 \$12.00
•	Quesadilla Bruschetta Mix & Blended Cheese baked in a Tortilla With Chicken or Ground Beef	\$12.50
		\$17.95
	Chicken Tenders 4pc House-Battered Chicken Tenders. Served with BBQ Sauce & Honey Mustard	\$13.50
•	Onion Rings Thick-Cut & Battered. Served with Chipotle Mayo	\$8.75
	Crab Cakes A blend of Crab & Shrimp Cakes. Served with Chipotle Mayo	\$13.25



▼ Crab Cakes



Many of our items can be substituted to be Vegan-Friendly. Ask how!

SALADS

Choice of salad dressings: Balsamic, honey mustard, garlic ranch, Caesar, Greek and Raspberry Vinaigrette

	Korner Kitchen House Salad Mixed Greens, Tomato, Red Onions & Cucumbers. Topped with Croutons, Black Olives, Parmesan Cheese & Pepperoncini Peppers	\$10.25
	Add Chicken or Tenders Add 8oz Ribeye Steak	\$6.55 \$10.95
	Cobb Salad Mixed Greens topped with Avocado, Blue Cheese Crumble, Hard-boiled Egg, Diced Tomato, Sliced Black Olives, Blended Cheese, Bacon & Diced Chicken. Served with Garlic Ranch Dressing	\$19.50
	Greek Salad Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Cucumbers & Red Onion. Tossed in Greek Dressing & topped with Kalamata Olives & Feta Cheese	\$15.25
	Add Chicken or Tenders Add 8oz Ribeye Steak	\$6.55 \$10.95
	Berry Salad Mixed Greens topped with Seasonal Berries, Roasted Almond slices, Walnuts and Goat Cheese Crumble. Served with Raspberry Vinaigrette Dressing.	\$15.25
	Add Chicken or Tenders Add 8oz Ribeye Steak	\$6.55 \$10.95
	Caesar Salad Crisp Romaine Lettuce tossed in our House-Made Caesar Dressing. Topped with Croutons, Bacon Bits & Parmesan Cheese	\$12.95
	Add Chicken or Tenders Add 8oz Ribeye Steak	\$6.55 \$10.95



Cobb Salad





SANDWICHES & WRAPS

All of our sandwiches and wraps come with choice of fries, coleslaw or soup

\$18.75

For Caesar or house salad 2.50 extra

	California Club Grilled Chicken Breast, Bacon, Smashed Avocado, Provolone Cheese, Garlic Mayo, Lettuce, Tomatoes & Onion on a Toasted Baguette	\$18.65
•	Grilled Veggie Panini Portobello Mushrooms, Fried Onions, Roasted Red Peppers, Spinach & Goat Cheese on Multi-Grain	\$17.75
	Classic Reuben Sandwich Smoked Meat, Swiss Cheese & Sauerkraut on Grilled Rye	\$18.65
	Chicken Crunch Wrap Homemade Tenders, Lettuce, Tomato, Mixed Cheese, Honey Dijon in a Tortilla	\$18.25
	Chicken Souvlaki Wrap Chicken Skewer with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Tzatziki & Feta, Wrapped in a Tortila	\$18.65
	Triple Decker Club Sandwich Grilled Chicken Breast, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese & Garlic Mayo on Choice of Toast	\$18.65

Smoked Meat on Toasted Rye \$18.65 Montreal Smoked Meat on Toasted Rye Bread with Mustard & Swiss Cheese

Deluxe Grilled Cheese \$17.75 Buttered Multigrain grilled with Cheddar, Havarti & Provolone Cheese with Bacon, Fried Onions & Spinach

Philly Cheese Steak Sandwich Skirt Steak, Sweet Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms & BBQ Sauce. Topped with Provolone Cheese. Served on a Toasted Bun

Roast Beef Au Jus \$18.75 Roast Beef, Crispy Onions, Swiss Cheese & Horseradish Mayo on a Toasted Baguette. Served with Au Jus



Many of our items can be substituted to be Vegan-Friendly. Ask how!



California Club



Chicken Crunch Wrap



Triple Decker Club Sandwich



BURGERS

Havarti Cheese & Garlic Mayo

Served on a brioche bun, topped with lettuce, tomato and onion, served with fries or coleslaw

Substitute to a side house or Caesar salad for \$2.50

Plain & Simple Burger With Cheddar Cheese	\$16.50 \$18.50
Portobello Burger Sautéed Portobello Mushrooms & Havarti Cheese	\$19.25
Bacon Blue Burger Topped with Bacon & Blue Cheese	\$19.25
Crispy Chicken Club Panko Crusted Chicken Breast topped with Bacon Havarti & Garlic Mayo	\$19.25
Morning Glory Burger Ham, Cheddar Cheese & Fried Egg	\$19.25
Veggie Burger Topped with Sautéed Mushrooms.	\$18.75

	SIDES	
•	French Fries	\$5.45
	Poutine with Mixed Cheese Choice of Beef or Sausage Gravy	\$9.85
0	Coleslaw	\$4.75
	Pickles	\$3.75
	Gravy	\$1.50
•	Dressing or Sauce	\$1.50
	Steamed Broccoli	\$6.50









Many of our items can be substituted to be Vegan-Friendly. Ask how!



Homemade English-Style Fish & Chips

DINNERS

Homemade English-Style Fish & Chips Two Pieces of Battered Fish, served with Fries, Coleslaw, Lemon Wedge & Tartar Sauce	\$19.75
Chicken Tender Dinner House-Made Southern Style Battered Tenders, served with Fries, Coleslaw, BBQ & Honey Dijon Sauce	\$19.75
Souvlaki Dinner Tender Chicken Souvlaki on a skewer served with Rice, Greek Salad, Fries & side of Tzatziki Sauce Single Skewer Double Skewer	\$19.75 \$24.25
Chicken Parmesan Breaded Chicken Breast topped with Marinara Sauce & Blended Cheese. Served with Spaghetti Marinara and Garlic Toast	\$19.75
8oz Ribeye Steak Served with Fries & Steamed Broccoli	\$25.25
Spaghetti Marinara	\$17.55

Spaghetti Marinara, topped with Portobello Mushrooms

& Parmesan Cheese. Served with Garlic Toast



